
Roland Park Baseball Leagues
Hornets - National League - 2018 Spring Rec Baseball Season

Saturday, February 24, 2018
14 Players and Coaches - Hornets

Name Team Phone Email

Michael Smith
(COACH)Head Coach

Hornets H:(202) 595-4020
mds.baltimore@gmail.com

Mac Connor
(COACH)Assistant Coach

Hornets H:(410) 337-0470
M:(443) 956-5993 mac_connor00@yahoo.com

Douglas Vey
(COACH)Assistant Coach

Hornets H:(443) 449-5478
M:(443) 927-6055 dvey@stattorney.org

Jonathan Bradlee Hornets H:(410) 494-0519
M:(443) 388-3357

rbradlee@verizon.net

Palmer Connor Hornets H:(410) 337-0470 laurenhconnor@yahoo.com
mac_connor00@yahoo.com

Cole Fones Hornets H:(443) 708-7518
M:(917) 751-0432

heatherfones@yahoo.com

Isabelle Frias-Smith Hornets H:(202) 595-4020 mds.baltimore@gmail.com

Colin Kelley Hornets H:(443) 677-9570 nicoledkelley@yahoo.com

Julian Lardner Hornets H:(410) 387-5091 mdlardner@gmail.com
melimac@gmail.com

Jack O'sullivan Hornets H:(443) 708-0041
M:(314) 477-0381

Hollisosullivan@gmail.com

Tyler Puritz Hornets H:(410) 303-6464
M:(410) 303-6464

mpuritz@gmail.com
Rpuritz24@gmail.com

Billy Smyth Hornets H:(410) 878-0634 henrypasmyth@gmail.com

Lukas Tadros Hornets H:(410) 983-1365 dalia.tadros@gmail.com
marcustadros036@gmail.com

James Vey Hornets H:(443) 449-5478
M:(202) 329-8665

jsvey@hotmail.com
dvey@stattorney.org


